

## **Whole Wheat Breads**

Whole Wheat Hamburger

Whole Wheat Bread

Whole Wheat French

Whole Wheat Hot Dog

Whole Wheat Kaiser

Whole Wheat Hoagie

Whole Wheat Arena Roll

Whole Wheat Sliders

Whole Wheat Dinner Rolls

Whole Wheat Silver Dollar Rolls

Whole Wheat Football dinner roll

Whole Wheat Bread Sticks

Whole wheat Flour (Wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, potassium bromate, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, enzyme, folic acid), water, oil, brown sugar, sponge (Wheat sourdough (water, fermented wheat flour), sponge extract (water, fermented wheat flour), salt, inactivated yeast, potassium citrate (buffering agent), enzymes, xanthan gum), vital wheat gluten, yeast, salt, conditioner (Wheat flour, diacetyl tartaric acid esters of mono- and diglycerides, dextrose, soybean oil, Contains 2% or less of the following: azodicarbonamide (ADA), enzymes, ascorbic acid, l-cysteine), preservative (Enriched wheat flour (niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), enzymes), Cultured wheat flour.

Allergen: Wheat.

### **Whole wheat product with added ingredients:**

Whole Wheat Kaiser – Oats on Top- No Added Allergens

Whole Wheat Bread, with Oats – No Added Allergens

Whole Wheat W/ oats Dinner Roll – No Added Allergens

Whole Wheat Nut Raisin Dinner Roll – **Tree-nuts (walnuts)**